DEALER NAME
DEALER ADDRESS
CITY

Date Printed:

Estimated Ship Date:

Date Ordered:

Sold to:
DEALER DATA

Vehicle:

Model:
Package:

Paint/Seat/Trim:

Options:

Order Type:

Scheduling Priority:
Salesperson:

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Instructions:

2020-02-26 7:34 PM  VIN:

2020-02-21 10:38 PM Ordered By:

Priced Order Confirmation (POC)

Quantity: 01

D - Firm schedule:serial number

VON: Status:

is assigned
S27338M

Ship to:
DEALER DATA

2020 3500 LARAMIE CREW CAB 4X4 (169 IN WB 8 FT 0 IN Box) (D28P92)

Sales Code Description MSRP(USD)
D28P92 3500 LARAMIE CREW CAB 4X4 (169 IN WB 8 FT 0 IN Box) 53,800
21H Customer Preferred Package 21H 0
ETM 6.7L 16 Cummins HO Turbo Diesel Eng 11,795
DF2 6-Spd Auto Aisin AS69RC HD Trans 0
PSC Billet Silver Metallic Clear Coat 200
APA Monotone Paint 0
*GJ Leather Trimmed Bucket Seats 545
-X9 Black 0
UAX Uconnect 12.0 with Navigation 1,295
SEB Auto Level Rear Air Suspension 1,705
NFC 50 Gallon Fuel Tank 295
NAS 50 State Emissions 0
MY7 Power Deployable Running Boards 995
LNC Clearance Lamps 95
LHL Auxiliary Switches - I/P Mounted 145
A67 Laramie Level 2 Equipment Group 4,095
AAN Towing Technology Group 1,095
YEP Manuf Statement of Origin 0
YGQ 0
5N6 Easy Order 0
4EA Sold Vehicle 0
Destination Fees: 1,695
HoldBack HB: 2,282 Total Price: 77,755
Friends & Family Purchase FFP: 71,726 )
Employee Purchase EP: 68,956 Jensen's price
Retail PSP Month/Week:
1-Sold Order Build Priority: 01
JOHN F. JENSEN Type your text

Dealer
Invoice
FWP(USD)

50,411

0

10,733

0

182

0

496

0

1,178

1,552

268

0

905

86

132

3,726

996

0

15

0

0
1,695

72,375

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or
correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final
vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.
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