DEALER NAME DEALER ADDRESS CITY	Priced Order Co	onfirmation (POC)		
Date Printed: Estimated Ship Date: Date Ordered:	 VIN: VON: Ordered By:	S27338M	Quantity: Status:	01 D - Firm schedule:serial number is assigned
Sold to: DEALER DATA	Ship to: DEALER DATA			

Vehicle:

2020 3500 LARAMIE CREW CAB 4X4 (169 IN WB 8 FT 0 IN Box) (D28P92) Dealer

					() (2 =01 0 =)	Invoice	
	Sales Code	Description			MSRP(USD)	FWP(USD)	
Model:	D28P92	3500 LARAMIE CREW CAB	53,800	50,411			
Package:	21H	Customer Preferred Package		0	0		
	ETM	6.7L I6 Cummins HO Turbo	11,795	10,733			
	DF2	6-Spd Auto Aisin AS69RC H	0	0			
Paint/Seat/Trim:	PSC	Billet Silver Metallic Clear Coat			200	182	
	APA	Monotone Paint	0	0			
	*GJ	Leather Trimmed Bucket Seats			545	496	
	-X9	Black	0	0			
Options:	UAX	Uconnect 12.0 with Navigation			1,295	1,178	
	SEB	Auto Level Rear Air Suspens	1,705	1,552			
	NFC	50 Gallon Fuel Tank	295	268			
	NAS	50 State Emissions	0	0			
	MY7	Power Deployable Running I	995	905			
	LNC	Clearance Lamps			95	86	
	LHL	Auxiliary Switches - I/P Mour	145	132			
	A67 AAN	Laramie Level 2 Equipment Towing Technology Group	4,095 1,095	3,726 996			
	YEP	Manuf Statement of Origin			0	0	
	YGQ				0	15	
	5N6	Easy Order			0	0	
	4EA	Sold Vehicle Destination Fees:			0 1,695	0 1,695	
		HoldBack HB:	2,282	Total Price:	77,755	72,375	
		amily Purchase FFP: ployee Purchase EP:	71,726 68,956	Jensen's price			
Order Type:	Retail		PSP Month/We	ek:			
Scheduling Priority: Salesperson:	1-Sold Order		Build Priority:	01			
Customer Name:	JOHN F. JEN	ISEN		Type your text			
Customer Address:				57 5			

Instructions:

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.